     WD25000
Data Center Core
Series Switches
         Apollo Infoways Private Limited
W
D
2
5

WD25000 Data Center Cloud Core Series Switches
14
Ordering information
Product ID Product Description
WD-25004X WD25004X Ethernet Switch Host
WD-25008X WD25008X Ethernet Switch Host
WD-25016X WD25016X Ethernet Switch Host
WDXM1SUP04B1 WD25004X Supervisor Engine Module
WDXM1SUP04H1 WD25004X Supervisor Engine Unit
WDXM1SUPB1 WD25000 Supervisor Engine Module
WDXM1SUPH1 WD25000 Supervisor Engine Unit
WDXM1SFH04D1 WD25004X Fabric Module,Type H(Class D)
WDXM1SFH08C1 Switching Fabric Module For WD25008X,Type H(Class C)
WDXM1SFH08D1 WD25008X Fabric Module,Type H(Class D)
WDXM1SFH08E1 Switching Fabric Module For WD25008X,Type H(Class E)
WDXM2SFH16C1 WD25016X Fabric Module,Type H(Class C)
WDXM1SFH16C1 WD25016X Fabric Module,Type H(Class C+)
WDXM1SFH16E1 WD25016X Fabric Module,Type H(Class E)
WDXM1CGQ18QGHF1
WD25000 18-PORT 100GBASE Ethernet Optical
Interface(QSFP28)/36-Port 40GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface
Module(QSFP+)(HF)
WDXM1CGQ18QGHB1
WD25000 18-Port 100GBASE (QSFP28)/36-Port 40GBASE
Ethernet Optical Interface Module (QSFP+)(HB)
WDXM1TGS24QGMODHB
1
WD25000 24-Port 10GBASE Ethernet Optical
Interface(SFP+,LC)+4-Port 40GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface
Module(QSFP+)(HB),With 1 Expansion Slot
WDXM1CGQ36HB1 WD25000 36-Port 100GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface
WD25000 Data Center Cloud Core Series Switches
15
Module(QSFP28)(HB)
WDXM1QGS36HB1
WD25000 36-Port 40GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface
Module(QSFP+)(HB)
WDXM1TGS48HB1
WD25000 48-Port 10GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface
Module(SFP+,LC)(HB)
WDXM1QGS48HB1
WD25000 48-Port 40GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface
Module(QSFP+)(HB)
WDXM1CGQ48HB1
WD25000 48-Port 100GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface
Module(QSFP28)(HB)
WDXM1CGQ6QGHB1
WD25000 6-Port 100GBASE Ethernet Optical
Interface(QSFP28)/12-Port 40GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface
Module(QSFP+)(HB)
WDXM1TGS48C2HB1
WD25000,48-Port 10G BASE Ethernet Optical
Interface (SFP+LC)+2-Port 100GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface
Module(QSFP28)(HB)
WDXM1BFP16A 16 Fabric Blank Filler Panel
WDXM1BFP08A 08 Fabric Blank Filler Panel
WDXM1BFP04A 04 Fabric Blank Filler Panel
WDXM116XFAN WD25016X Ethernet Switch Fan Module
WDXM108XFAN WD25008X Ethernet Switch Fan Module
WDXM104XFAN WD25004X Ethernet Switch Fan Module
WDXM116XFANH WD25016X Ethernet Switch High Speed Fan Module
WDXM108XFANH WD25008X Ethernet Switch High Speed Fan Module
WDXM104XFANH WD25004X Ethernet Switch High Power Fan Module
PWR2400-54A AC Power Module,2400W
PWR2400-54D DC Power Module,2400W
PWR3000-54A 3000W AC Power Supply Module
PWR3000-54AHD 3000W AC & 240V-380V HVDC Power Supply